
MPL I Sectl I B-3 I 2026 
29th January 2026 

The Manager, 
Listing Department, 
National Stock Exchange of India 
Limited, 
'Exchange Plaza', 
C-1, Block G, 
Bandra - Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East) 
Mumbai-400 051 
Stock Code: MANALIPETC 

Dear Sir, 

Manali Petrochemicals Limited 
SPIC House, 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 
Telefax : 044 - 2235 1098 Website : www.manalipetro.com 
CIN : L24294TN1986PLC013087 

The Manager, 
Listing Department, 
BSE Limited 
Corporate Relationship 
Department 
t " Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, P J Tower, 
Da la I Street, Fort, 
Mumbai - 400 001. 
Stock Code: 500268 

Sub: Furnishing of details of Dematerialised / Rematerialised Share Certificates - 
For the period from 16th December 2025 to 31st December 2025- Reg 

Ref: Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories & Participants) Regulations, 2018. 

With reference to the above, we send herewith the statement of shares dematerialized f 
rematerialized during the period from 16th December 2025 to 31st December 2025. 

We request you to take the above on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Manali Petrochemicals Limited 

G Sri Vignesh 
Company Secretary 

Encl: as stated 
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Factories: 
Plant - 1 : Ponneri High Road, Manali, Chennai - 600 068 
Plant - 2 : Sathangadu Village, Manali, Chennai - 600 068 

Phone : 044 - 2594 1253 Telefax : 044 - 2594 1199 

E-mail: companysecretary@manalipetro.com 



MANALI PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED 

LIST OF DEMATTEO FOLIOS FROM 16.12.2025 TO 31.12.2025 NSDL & CDSL 

FOLIO CERT NO DIST FROM DIST TO SHARES TYPE CONF DATE NAME MODE 

80034585 16477 30222004 30222303 300 A 16-Dec-25 SU RESH LAXMICHAND SHAH NSDL 
A0032605 3742 27201645 27201944 300 A 17-Dec-25 V SU8RAMANIAM NSDL 
C0121108 89495 87917534 87917833 300 A 18-Dec-25 KAM LESH KUMAR DIXIT NSDL 
C0146667 135907 85773757 85773906 150 A 18-Dec-25 PRAVINKUMAR KESHAVLAL PATEL NSDL 
C0146706 137628 82257457 82257606 150 A 18-Dec-25 MAHESHWARI DEVI ARORA NSDL 
C0146707 137629 82187707 82187856 150 A 18-Dec-25 SURINDER KAUR NSDL 
(0087301 59430 81079882 81080031 150 A 22-Dec-25 PUNEET SINGAL NSDL 
(0130875 92456 88953497 88953646 150 A 22-Dec-25 ASHOK KUMAR VIJAN NSDL 
A0062717 6911 27825438 27825587 150 A 24-Dec-25 SEKAR ARUNACHALAM NSDL 
C0074722 48014 79344157 79344906 750 A 24-Dec-25 EDWINA THEODORE DSOUZATHEODORE FRANCIS DSOUZA NSDL 
(0082430 54931 80400532 80400681 150 A 24-Dec-25 URMILA S GOLECHHA NSDL 
C0110820 135890 85375357 85375656 300 A 24-Dec-25 R SANGEETHA NSDL 
C0113117 82496 85876357 85876506 150 A 24-Dec-25 PAUL AV NSDL 
C0114975 84145 86242664 86242813 150 A 24-Dec-25 A8HAYVAID NSDL 
C0146697 137624 35527413 35527562 150 A 24-Dec-25 GIRA8EN SATISHKUMAR SHAH NSDL 
C0146694 137613 34737907 34738206 300 A 29-Dec-25 8RIJ MOHAN MEHRA NSDL 
80013464 12973 29113694 29113993 300 A 31-Dec-25 MODI DINESHCHANDRA MANSUKHRAM NSDL 
C0145780 127769 28794956 28795105 150 A 31-Dec-25 INDIRA SHARADCHANDRA SHAH NSDL 
C0145780 127768 80871232 80871381 150 A 31-Dec-25 INDIRA SHARADCHANDRA SHAH NSDL 
C0146659 135897 34703557 34703856 300 A 31-Dec-25 RAMAN I SRINIVASAN NSDL 
(0139240 78762 84975007 84975306 300 A 16-Dec-25 MALIAKKAL PAULY GEORGE CDSL 
A0046263 4965 27431420 27431719 300 A 17-Dec-25 INDER KANWAR CDSL 
C0146698 137618 79791532 79791681 150 A 22-Dec-25 SUMEET KHANNA CDSL 
Z0009027 96017 90309000 90309149 150 A 22-Dec-25 S EKAM8ARAM CDSL 
C0146688 137603 31975098 31976297 1200 A 24-Dec-25 DURRAIYA AK8ER AHUJA CDSL 
A0098658 11157 28682839 28682988 150 A 29-Dec-25 FATEMA TAHER KATHAWALA TAHER HASANALI KATHAWALA CDSL 
C0107750 77719 84736357 84736506 150 A 31-Dec-25 ASHOKKUMAR MUKUNDLAL PITIY CDSL 

SUMMARY 

FOLIOS 26 
CERTIFICATES 27 
SHARES 7050 

For Manali Petrochemicals Limited 

G Sri Vignesh 
Company Secretary 
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